Town of Brunswick - Boards, Commissions and Committees

Current As of 11/15/2016

Brunswick Town Council

W. David Watson #1 488 Old Bath Road 12/31/2016 443-6171
Stephen Walker #2  Vice Chair 14 Bowdoin St 12/31/2016 729-6327
Suzan Wilson #3 6 Bunganuc Landing 12/31/2018 841-9090
John Perreault #4 295 Hacker Rd 12/31/2018 725-7257
Daniel Harris #5 1 Mountain Ash Ave 12/31/2017 373-1778
Jane Millett #6 10 Franklin St. 12/31/2016 729-3107
Sarah Brayman #7  Chair 10 McKeen St. 12/31/2017 729-4515
Alison Harris A/L 38 Cumberland St 12/31/2018 729-0787
Katherine Wilson A/L 144 Pleasant Street 12/31/2017 725-0179

Brunswick School Board

Richard Ellis #1 231 Adams Rd 12/31/2016 443-1138
Brenda Clough #2 10 Atwood St. 12/31/2016 725-7805
Teresa Gillis #3 3 MacMillian Dr 12/31/2018 721-0532
Corinne Perreault #4 295 Hacker Rd 12/31/2018 725-7257
James Grant #5 155 Jordan Ave 12/31/2017 729-3045
Janet Connors #6 29 Cumberland St. 12/31/2016 729-0460
Sarah Singer #7 17 Thompson St 12/31/2017 373-1976
Joy Prescott AJL Vice Chair 102 Echo Rd 12/31/2018 725-1893
William Thompson AJL Chair 42 Varney Ln 12/31/2017 449-1249

Appointments Subcommittee

Alison Harris Council Rep 38 Cumberland St 12/31/2016 729-0787
Daniel Harris Council Rep. 1 Mountain Ash Ave 12/31/2016 373-1778
Katherine Wilson Council Rep. (Chair) 144 Pleasant Street 12/31/2016 725-0179
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Assessment Review Board

Stephen Holt 11 Tamarack Drive 1/12/2018
Richard Mclnnes Chair 21 Periwinkle Lane 1/12/2017
Dorothy Ollier 21 Lisbhon Rd 1/12/2018
Ralph Palmer 7 Mclntosh St 1/12/2019
Tyler Zamore 3 Peary Dr 1/12/2017
Bicycle & Pedestrian Adv. Comm.
Vacancy 6/1/2019
John Blood 116 Woodside Rd 6/1/2019
Richard Cromwell Co-Chair 5 Wits End 6/1/2017
G. Joshua Katz 49 Bunganuc Rd 6/1/2017
Blaine Moore 14 Dionne Circle 6/1/2018
William Wilkoff Co-Chair 15 Colonial Drive 6/1/2018
Katherine Wilson Council Rep. 144 Pleasant Street 12/31/2016
Brunswick Development Corporation
Daniel Harris Council Rep. 1 Mountain Ash Ave 12/31/2016
Katherine Wilson Council Rep. 144 Pleasant Street 12/31/2016
Cable Television Committee
Bernard Breitbart Citizen 38 Cumberland St 9/6/2018
Robert Broderick Citizen 40 Willow Grove Rd 9/6/2018
David Carpenter Citizen 50 Varney Lane 9/6/2018
James Grant School Bd Rep 155 Jordan Ave 12/31/2016
Charles Priest Citizen 9 Bowker St. 9/6/2018
Jay Somers Comcast Rep Comcast Rep
W. David Watson Council Rep. 488 Old Bath Road 12/31/2016
Rick Wilson School Dept Rep Brunswick High School 9/6/2018
Chance Stevens-Griffeth = Citizen 4 Curtis St 9/6/2018
Cable TV Franchise Negotiating Committee
David Carpenter 50 Varney Lane 12/31/2016
Alison Harris Council Rep. 38 Cumberland St 12/31/2016
W. David Watson Council Rep 488 Old Bath Road 12/31/2016
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725-1357
319-7810
798-4821
798-0107

725-1274
798-0474
725-6301
615-4819
729-0808
725-0179

373-1778
725-0179

729-0787
725-5892
729-4021
729-3045
725-5439

443-6171

837-7746

729-4021
729-0787
443-6171



Citizens Initiative Clarity Board

Vacancy Council Rep
Vacancy Council Rep
Vacancy To be filled by Proponet
Rudi Smith Citizen member
Charles Updegraph Citizen
Conservation Commission
Amanda Bunker Chair
Sarah Carr
Stephen Cohen
Thomas Rumpf
Kurt Stinson
Frederic Stott
(Sandy)
Stephen Tibbetts
Council Committee on Rules
Alison Harris Council Rep.
Jane Millett Council Rep
Suzan Wilson Council Rep

Davis Fund Committee

Daniel Doiron
John Donovan
Marilyn Dwyer
David Knight
Don Kniseley
Annee Tara
Sande Updegraph

7 Mast Ln
724 Durham Rd

3 Alder Dr.

261 Simpsons Pt Rd
75 Long St

34 Belmont St.

288 Maine St

4 Braemar Rd

15 Oak Ridge Rd

38 Cumberland St
10 Franklin St.

6 Bunganuc Landing

20 Cushnoc Ln
11 McKeen Street
74 Matthew Drive
22 Page Street
20-3 Oak St

34 Belmont St
724 Durham Rd

12/31/2016
12/31/2016

5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2017
5/1/2019
5/1/2018
5/1/2017

5/1/2019

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

6/30/2018
6/30/2019
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2019
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
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725-6846
725-1345

458-2841
837-7826
975-0132
725-1249
729-7143
798-4709

725-6168

729-0787
729-3107
841-9090

725-8799
725-5211
725-7524
798-4600
504-3003
725-1249
725-1345



Downtown & Outer Pleasant St Plan Implem

Vacancy Resident-Downtown 12/31/2017

Vacancy (F;'\?V?]S:rﬂt Street Business 12/1/2017

Lori Bourgeois Downtown Business Owner 185 Park Row 12/1/2017

Crystal Card Creative Economy 123A Harpswell Rd 12/1/2017 8139003825
Debora King BDA BDA 12/1/2017 729 4439
Margo Knight Citizen at large 22 Page St 12/1/2017 798-4600
Jane Millett Council Rep. 10 Franklin St. 12/31/2016 729-3107
Kathleen Stevens Pleasant Street resident 177 Pleasant St 12/1/2017 607-2506
Toby Tarpinian Citizen At Large 66 Carriage Lane 12/1/2017 707 332-2660
Katherine Wilson Council Rep. 144 Pleasant Street 12/31/2016 725-0179

Fair Hearing Authority

Vacancy 10/1/2017
Vacancy 10/1/2017
Vacancy 10/1/2017

Fence Viewer
Mark Worthing 26 Eastern Shore Rd. 4/1/2019 729-6050

Finance Committee

Alison Harris Council Rep. 38 Cumberland St 6/30/2017 729-0787
Daniel Harris Council Rep/Vice Chair 1 Mountain Ash Ave 6/30/2017 373-1778
Stephen Walker Council Rep. (Chair) 14 Bowdoin St 6/30/2017 729-6327

Harbor Master

Dan Devereaux 85 Pleasant Street 4/30/2017
Health Officer
Jeffrey Emerson Deputy Fire Chief 4/19/2017
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Housing Authority

John Donovan 11 McKeen Street 6/3/2016
Anne George 258 Maquoit Rd 6/8/2018
James MacLeod Vice Chair 149 Jordan Ave. 6/3/2017
Gail Michael BHA Resident 11 Heath Street 6/3/2019
Suan Morgan BHA Resident 30 Water St, Apt 410 6/3/2016
Howard Nannen 13 Chamberlain Ave 6/3/2020
Russell Pierce 59 Federal St. 6/3/2017
Human Rights Task Force (Special)
Sarah Brayman Council Rep 10 McKeen St. 12/31/2016
Jane Millett Council Rep 10 Franklin St. 12/31/2016
Katherine Wilson Council Rep 144 Pleasant Street 12/31/2016
Marine Resource Committee
Vacancy Alternate (Com Harvestor) 5/1/2017
Vacancy Commercial Harvester
Vacancy Commercial Harvestor 5/1/2018
Timothy Bennett Alternate Non-License Holder 12 Tarratine Dr 5/1/2018
Darcie Couture Non-license Holder 710 River Rd 5/1/2018
Scott Hawkes Commercial Harvester 76 Baybridge Rd 9/6/2018
Mark Latti Rec Harvester (Chair) 33 Hemlock Rd 5/1/2018
Frederick Wigand Non License Holder 12 Larrabee Farm 5/1/2019
Anthony Yuodsnukis Non-License holder (balance) 276 Bunganuc Rd 5/1/2017
Mid-Coast Council of Goverments
Vacancy Council Rep 12/31/2016
Vacancy Council Rep 12/31/2016
Vacancy Council Rep 12/31/2016
Vacancy Council Rep 12/31/2016
Vacancy Council Rep 12/31/2016
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725-5211
729-5069
725-4706
729-9622
449-7761
725-6182
729-6666

729-4515
729-3107
725-0179

725-9238
725-5683

729-1592
729-0363
729-0823



Personnel Board

Vacancy
Arthur Boulay
William Guindon Jr.
Marybeth Latti
William Locke
Charles Updegraph
Virginia Van Slyck
Planning Board
Jane Arbuckle
William Dana
Jeremy Evans
Charles Frizzle
Sande Updegraph
Richard Visser
Margaret Wilson

Recreation Commission

Daniel
Eric
Kristi
Mike
Sarah

Ankeles
Foushee
Hatrick
Lyne

Seames

Alternate

Full

Full

Full

Chair/Full

Full

Alternate

Chair

Chair

Vice Chair

32 Federal Street

88 Merrymeeting Road
33 Hemlock Rd

255 Mere Point Rd
724 Durham Rd

7 Hemlock Rd

22 Meadowbrook Rd
10 Pleasant Hill Rd
29 Moore Ave

1 Sagamore Ln

724 Durham Rd

25 Thornton Way, Apt 204

13 Dionne Circle

7 Beech Dr

46 Longfellow Ave
4 Micmac Ln

6 Micmac Ln

10 Algonquin Ln

1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2019
1/12/2017
1/12/2017

2/23/2019
2/23/2019
2/23/2018
2/23/2018
2/23/2017
2/23/2019
2/23/2017

7/1/2018
7/1/2019
7/1/2017
7/1/2019
7/1/2018
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721-0772
406-2784
729-1592
725-6522
725-1345
725-9152

650-6977
721-0887
449-3597
729-0970
725-1345
798-4670
729-0584

406-2293
721-0778
725-1232
522-3055
837-0710



Recycling & Sustainability Committee

Deborah Atwood
Sarah Brayman
Pamelia Edgerton
Holly Greene
Caron Grich
Marian Haughwout
Jennifer Hicks
Benjamin Martens
Michael Wilson

Council Rep.

Chair

River & Coastal Waters Commission

Daniel Ankeles
Amanda Bunker
Bill Good
Helene Harrower
Mark Holbrook
Douglas Niven
Sue Stableford
Stephen Walker
Frederick Wigand
Suzan Wilson
Mark Worthing
Sewer District Trustees
Thomas Green
Earle Harvey
Charles Priest
Douglas Rice
Jacqueline Sartoris

Recreation Rep

Conservation Commission
Rep

Citizen

Commercial interest
Citizen Alternate
Citizen (Alternate)
Citizen - vice chair
Council Rep.

Marine Res Com Rep
Council Rep.

Citizen - Chair

57 Hennessey Ave
10 McKeen St.

29 McLellan St
202 Church Road
39 James Street
18 Douglas Street
26 Magean St

8 Wadsworth Rd
115 Echo Rd.

7 Beech Dr
3 Alder Dr.

5 Outlook Lane

48 Melden Dr

130 Given Shipyard Rd
37 W. Marginal Rd

12 Larkspur Ln

14 Bowdoin St

12 Larrabee Farm

6 Bunganuc Landing

26 Eastern Shore Rd.

28 Willow Grove Rd
28 Jewell Street

9 Bowker St.

26 Country Ln

14 Bowdoin St

1/12/2017
12/31/2016
1/12/2018
1/1/2019
1/12/2018
1/1/2019
1/1/2019
1/1/2017
1/1/2019

12/30/2016
12/31/2015

5/1/2019
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
12/31/2016
12/31/2015
12/31/2016
5/1/2017

4/1/2019
4/1/2019
4/1/2017
4/1/2018
4/1/2017
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504-1918
729-4515
729-3703
751-8445
725-1266
729-4085
207 406 4967
603 354-0936
725-2968

406-2293
458-2841

631 267-6119
841-5566
725-4317
729-3651
402-9843
729-6327
729-0363
841-9090
729-6050

798-3925
557-2224
725-5439
725-2460
729-6327



Task Force - Funding Social Service

Daniel Harris Council Rep. 1 Mountain Ash Ave 12/31/2016

John Perreault Council Rep. 295 Hacker Rd 12/31/2016

Katherine Wilson Council Rep. 144 Pleasant Street 12/31/2016
Teen Center Advisory Board

Jane Millett Council Rep 10 Franklin St. 12/31/2016
TIF -Brunswick Landing Committee

Daniel Harris Council Rep. 1 Mountain Ash Ave 12/31/2016

John Perreault Council Rep. 295 Hacker Rd 12/31/2016

W. David Watson Council Rep. 488 Old Bath Road 12/31/2016
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373-1778
725-7257
725-0179

729-3107

373-1778

725-7257
443-6171



Topsham DAC (Frank Wood)

Natasha Goldman
Cathy Lamb
Larissa Darcy
Debora King
Margo Knight
Mike Lyne
Gary Massanek
Sande Updegraph
William Wilkoff
Doug Bennett
Ann Carroll
Jim Howard
Victor Langelo
Nancy Randolf
Gary Smart

Brunswick Public Art

At Riverwalk Committee
Larg

e

Bru BDC

nswi

ck

Bru BDA

nswi

ck

Bru Master Plan Implementation
nswi

ck

Bru Recreation Commission
nswi

ck

Bru Village Review Board
nswi

ck

Bru Planning Board
nswi

ck

Bru BPAC

nswi

ck

Top Lower Village Development
sha Committee

m

Top Residential Rep

sha
m

Top Lower Village Development
sha Committee

m

Top Topsham Community Fund
sha

m

Top Save Our Swinging Bridge
sha O

m

Top Historical District
sha Commission

m

36 Baribeau Dr.

BDA

22 Page St

6 Micmac Ln

4 Beech Dr

724 Durham Rd

15 Colonial Drive
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321-0143

729 4439

798-4600

522-3055

798-8330

725-1345

729-0808



Don Spann

Bruce Van Note

Town Commons Committee

Laura Berube
Priscilla Davis
Pamela Griffin
Joan Hoppe
Julie Isbill
Eric Koehler
Fred Koerber
Peter Labbe
Michael Laskey

E Christopher Livesay

Douglas Rice

Top Topsham Development Inc.

Top Topsham Development Inc.

Chair

Trust Fund Advisory Committee

John Donovan
Julia Henze
Jane Millett
Matthew Orlando
David Shaughnessy
Union Negotiations
Alison Harris
Daniel Harris
Jane Millett
John Perreault
Stephen Walker
W. David Watson

citizen
Treasurer
Council Rep.
citizen

citizen

Council Rep (Public Works)

Recreation
Maintenance/Council Rep

Council Rep
(Communications)

Fire Union/ Council Rep
Council Rep. (Police)

Council Rep (AFSCME)

12 Glover Street

7 Stetson St

291 Mere Point Rd
48A. Pejespcot Terr
117 Pennellville Rd
155 McKeen St
116 Maquoit Rd

33 Patriot Drive
248 Bunganuc Rd
35 Pennellville Rd
26 Country Ln

11 McKeen Street
Town of Brunswick
10 Franklin St.

17 McKeen St

5 Chestnut Rd

38 Cumberland St
1 Mountain Ash Ave

10 Franklin St.

295 Hacker Rd
14 Bowdoin St
488 Old Bath Road

5/10/2018

12/31/2016
5/10/2019
5/1/2017

12/31/2016
12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
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713-0462
725-8240
725-5802
729-3480
729-4760
729-8856

725-5380
729-0219
729-0903
725-2460

725-5211

729-3107
725-5043
729-3214

729-0787
373-1778

729-3107

725-7257
729-6327
443-6171



Village Review Board

Rebekah
Claudia
Laura
Constance
Gary
Annee

Karen

Beaulieu
Knox
Lienert
Lundquist
Massanek
Tara

Topp

Voter Registrar

Fran

Smith

Pej His Soc member

Citizen

District Rep

Citizen - Vice Chair

Citizen- Chair

Citizen

Citizen

Voter Registration Appeals Board

Mark
Douglas

Patricia

Water District Trustees

David
Stuart
Mary Anne
Yvette
Richard
Claude

Zoning Board of Appeals

Vacancy
Vacancy
Vacancy
Gary
Jessica
Steven
Nicholas
John
Robert

Holbrook
Rice

Riley

Ivery
Kay 11
Lawler
Meunier
Moll

Philippon

Ballerini
Braun
Garrett
Livesay
Poutree

Thompson

Republican Rep
Chair

Democratic Rep

Topsham Rep
President

Topsham Rep

President

Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate

Full

Full (Vice Chair)
Full (Vice Chair)
Full (Chair)

Full

2B Magean St

36 Cumberland St
10 High St

11 Longfellow Ave
4 Beech Dr

34 Belmont St

58 Federal St

130 Given Shipyard Rd
26 Country Ln
265 Maine St.

9 Range Road
6 Fair Circle, Topsham
22 Kimberley Circle

38 Federal Str
45 Bouchard Dr

8 Otter Trace

16 Coombs Rd
158 Highland Rd
87 Crestview Ln
10 View St

105 Adams Rd

10/20/2019
10/20/2017
10/20/2019
10/20/2018
10/20/2019
10/20/2017
10/20/2018

12/30/2016

9/29/2018
9/29/2019
9/29/2018

9/13/2018
6/30/2016
9/13/2017
6/30/2017
9/13/2018
9/13/2019

7/1/2018
7/1/2019
12/18/2017
7/1/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2018
11/20/2019
12/18/2017
11/20/2018
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721-0141
798-7990
725-2837
798-8330
725-1249
725-0693

725-4317
725-2460

837-0866
729-0049
729-5455

725-5889
729-6049

207 798 8342
577-5710
956-8729

725-2336
725-7430



